
个人会籍

• 使用北京会所全部设施

• 香港会所使用：每月3日（不可于

 星期六、日及公众假期使用跑马

 地会所）

• 马场：可全年使用

• 使用北京会所全部设施

• 香港会所使用：每月3日
（不可于星期六、日及

 公众假期使用跑马地

 会所）

• 马场：可全年使用

�ere are two types of Mainland Membership, namely Individual Membership and
Corporate Membership. �ey will have full use of the Beijing Clubhouse and, through a
reciprocal arrangement, may also use facilities in Hong Kong. �e detailed membership
types and fee structures are illustrated as below:

• Full use of Beijing Clubhouse facilities
• Using Hong Kong Clubhouse: 3 days
 per month (may not use the Happy Valley
 Clubhouse on Saturdays, Sundays and  
 Public Holidays)
• Racecourses: Full use throughout the   
 season

• Full use of Beijing   
 Clubhouse facilities
• Using Hong Kong   
 Clubhouse: 3 days per   
 month (may not use the
 Happy Valley Clubhouse
 on Saturdays, Sundays and   
 Public Holidays)
• Racecourses: Full use   
 throughout the season

400,000
1,800

入会费  人民币500,000

1,800

400,000

1,200,000

5,400

900,000

3,600

500,000

1,800

入会费  人民币1,200,000
月费  人民币5,400

入会费  人民币900,000
月费  人民币3,600

月费  人民币1,800




