会籍类别及费用

本会提供两种国内会籍,分别是个人会籍及公司会籍。两种会籍均可使用北京会所设施,而且可根据两地会所互惠安排,使用香港的设施。有关会籍种类及费用详列如下:

个人会籍

费用	尊享礼遇
• 入会费 @人民币 400,000 • 月费@人民币 1,800	 使用北京会所全部设施 香港会所使用:每月3日(不可于星期六、日及公众假期使用跑马地会所) 马场:可全年使用

公司会籍

类别	可登记公司 代表人数	费用	尊享礼遇
甲类	3位	• 入会费@人民币1,200,000 • 月费@人民币5,400	• 使用北京会所全部设施
乙类	2位	• 入会费@人民币900,000 • 月费@人民币3,600	香港会所使用:每月3日 (不可于星期六、日及 公众假期使用跑马地 会所)马场:可全年使用
丙类	1位	• 入会费 @人民币 500,000 • 月费 @人民币 1,800	



北京香港马会会所 Beijing Hong Kong Jockey Club Clubhouse

Membership Types and Fee Structures

There are two types of Mainland Membership, namely Individual Membership and Corporate Membership. They will have full use of the Beijing Clubhouse and, through a reciprocal arrangement, may also use facilities in Hong Kong. The detailed membership types and fee structures are illustrated as below:

Individual Membership

Fees	Entitlement
 Admission fee @RMB 400,000 Monthly subscription @RMB 1,800 	 Full use of Beijing Clubhouse facilities Using Hong Kong Clubhouse: 3 days per month (may not use the Happy Valley Clubhouse on Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays) Racecourses: Full use throughout the season

Corporate Membership

Category	Number of Registered Nominees	Fees	Entitlement
Туре А	3 Nominees	 Admission fee @RMB 1,200,000 Monthly subscription @RMB 5,400 	 Full use of Beijing Clubhouse facilities Using Hong Kong
Туре В	2 Nominees	Admission fee @RMB 900,000 Monthly subscription @RMB 3,600	Clubhouse: 3 days per month (may not use the Happy Valley Clubhouse on Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays) • Racecourses: Full use throughout the season
Туре С	1 Nominee	• Admission fee @RMB 500,000 • Monthly subscription @RMB 1,800	

